®
Keypads & Readers 9320
93219 Series Easy Read-Prox® Slimline Readers
In or Out... we make it Easy!®
Accessories
932-10CP ..............Encoded Card Token Starter Pack 10-count
(includes wallet and programming cards)
932-10KP..............Encoded Keyfob Token Starter Pack 10-count
(includes wallet and programming cards)
932-PEC ................Enrollment Card+ (to add additional sites)
932-DTP ................Desktop Programmer Kit
(for unencoded cards and fobs)
932-10UKPB ......Unencoded Keyfob Token† 10 pack
932-25UKPB ......Unencoded Keyfob Token† 25 pack
932-50UKPB ......Unencoded Keyfob Token† 50 pack
932-10UCPB ......Unencoded Cards† 10 pack
932-25UCPB ......Unencoded Cards† 25 pack
932-50UCPB ......Unencoded Cards† 50 pack
9310RB ..................Relay Board 12/24 VDC 10 amp
*  For higher security and exterior applications, use the 9321
†     For 20 users or more a desktop programmer is recommended
ZL9320/21

Installation
Setup (9321)
Ordering Information
Order Code Description
9320 Easy Read-Prox® Micro Reader
9321 Easy Read-Prox® Micro Reader/Controller
932-10CP Encoded Card Starter Kit (10-Pack)
932-10KP Encoded Keyfob Starter Kit (10-Pack)
932-DTP Desktop Programmer Kit
932-UEK† Unencoded Fobs
932-UEC† Unencoded Cards
932-PEC Enrollment Card†
9310RB Relay Board
† Unencoded tokens require desktop programmer
DC Filtered
Regulated